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Dorothy Mckenzie Waugh

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Dorothy Mckenzie Waugh
Postcode

Date of birth October 1935

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WAUGH TAVERNS GROUP LIMITED
SURGEONS HALL RESIDENTIAL LTD.
FORTH SOCIAL & LEISURE CLUB
LIMITED

FORTH SECURITIES LIMITED
INCHCROFT LIMITED

SCOTBET LIMITED

WAUGH TAVERNS LIMITED

WAUGH TAVERNS LIMITED

WAUGH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
WAUGH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

SC461642
SC271424
SC103019

SC020273
SC232071
SC164168
SC063090
SC063090

SC068041
SC068041

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Receiver/Manager
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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900042020

900042020

Scottish

App. Date

App. Date

17/01/2014
31/07/2004
28/01/2003

06/12/2002
14/06/2002
31/10/1996
31/12/1988
31/12/1988

31/12/1988
31/12/1988

Res. Date

Res. Date

19/07/2014
16/07/2014
20/04/2005

19/12/2002
20/07/2014
25/11/2005
16/07/2014
03/03/2011

16/07/2014
01/02/2009

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



